13th Annual Lafayette Late Summer Fest a Southern Nationals Disc Gol...

1of4

Alabama

Arkansas «

Florida <

Georgia *

Kentucky <

Louisiana «

Mississippi

Oklahoma «

Tennessee

http://www.sndg.org/stats/event.php/1767

Texas

‘ Home H Schedule H Tournament Results H Player Stats H Merchandise H Forums H EFAQ H Contact Us

13th Annual Lafayette Late Summer Fest .........,

Tournament Director: Jacques Giraud (-)
Date(s): 09/06/2014 Attendance: 98
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Name

Josh Patin

Matt Orum
Thunder Schultz
Logan Weiss
Nick Robichaux
Dwight Legrand
Tyler Sonnier
Scott Schulz
Brady Delhomme
Phillip Murray
Johnathan Nyce
Ryan Niccolini

Name

Mike Kernan
Shawn Johnson
Steve Folmar
Jon Fox

David Fifita
Stephen Harrison
Chris Hayes

Paul Kainer

Pro Master Women

Place

1st
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Deborah Brouillette

Event Value: $3,832

Rd 1
60
64
65
63
69
68
68
77
71
79
73
79

Rd 1
68
70
66
68
75
79
79

Rd 1
78

Rd 2
54
58
59
62
67
70
79
71
1
70
77
83

Rd 2
64
66
73
78
71
73
78

Rd 2
79

Total
114
122
124
125
136
138
147
148
148
149
150
162

Total
132
136
139
146
146
152
157

Total
157

Winnings*
$260.00
$170.00
$105.00

$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$20.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

Winnings*
$160.00
$100.00

$70.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Winnings*

$70.00

Points

[ S S
O B N W

N W A~ 0101 N 0 ©

Points

o W » O 0 N 00 ©

Points

3

9/27/2014 4:54 PM



13th Annual Lafayette Late Summer Fest a Southern Nationals Disc Gol...

2nd

Connie Robichaux

Pro Grandmaster

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
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Name

Ronnie Adams

Tony Hester
Nick Repar
David Robichaux
Randy Reynolds
Sam Nolan

Dex Braud

Jim Blansett

Pro Senior Grandmaster

Place
1st
2nd

Advanced

Place
1st
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Name

David Clayton
Roger Williamson

Name

Jason Volo

Ryne Hester
Joey Scales

Sam Knight

Tyler White

Dylan Page

Scott Comeaux
Kyle Neck
Brandon Bourque
Patrick Murrill

Coltin Calloway
Matt Shumaker
Wyatt Hardenberg
Ben Thompson
Andy Perkins
Keith Osborne

Dominique Daigle

Advanced Women

Place

1st
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Name

Esther Schultz

84
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Total
167
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$20.00

Winnings*
$160.00
$100.00

$35.00
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Winnings*
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Winnings*

$65.00
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2nd Kalyn DelLoach 101 107 208 $40.00 3
3rd Jeanne Rogers $0.00 0

Advanced Master

Place Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Winnings* Points
1st John Bowden 72 69 141 $135.00 13
2nd Joe Burback 76 69 145 $85.00 11
2nd Randy Quebodeaux 76 69 145 $70.00 11
4th Larry Uelmen 77 70 147 $45.00 10
5th Ken Deloach 75 74 149 $27.00 8
5th Chris Esponge 74 75 149 $27.00 8
7th Dylan Schultz 76 77 153 $0.00 7
8th Errin Lewis 76 78 154 $0.00 6
9th Mark Laborde 78 83 161 $0.00 5
10th Marcus Edwards 81 82 163 $0.00 4
11th Ted Rogers 100 $0.00 2
11th Ruben Acosta 83 $0.00 2

Intermediate

Place Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total  Winnings* Points
1st Blair Goulas 64 69 133 $160.00 26
2nd Brodie Lejeune 68 69 137 $135.00 25
3rd BJ Broussard 67 71 138 $95.00 24
4th Nick Hartley 71 69 140 $67.00 22
4th Jason Miller 68 72 140 $67.00 22
6th Andrew Crosby 69 74 143 $75.00 21
7th Silas Schultz 73 72 145 $45.00 20
8th Keith Osborne IlI 76 70 146 $40.00 19
9th Brandon Degeytair 72 75 147 $55.00 18
10th Oscar Montes de Oca 76 76 152 $50.00 17
11th Justin Rennhack 82 71 153 $55.00 16
12th Kelly Guidry 79 76 155 $15.00 14
12th Robbie Roger 81 74 155 $15.00 14
14th Heath Swain 78 80 158 $0.00 13
15th Nick Broussard 81 79 160 $0.00 12
16th TJ Arceneaux 83 78 161 $0.00 1
17th Chris Morvant 80 82 162 $0.00 10
18th Jacob Pitts 84 83 167 $0.00 9
19th Mike Fontenot 85 83 168 $0.00 8
20th Cody Broussard 84 92 176 $0.00 7
21st Justin Richard 97 $0.00 2
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21st DJ Normand 76 $0.00 2
21st Ryan Stephens 95 $0.00 2
21st Lester Green 89 $0.00 2
21st Dean Langley $0.00 0
Recreational

Place Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total  Winnings* Points
1st Cary Melton 69 76 145 $40.00 0
2nd Ethan Allen 76 77 153 $40.00 0
3rd Josh Morris 72 82 154 $40.00 0
4th John Dugas 92 82 174 $30.00 0
5th David Domengeaux 88 93 181 $15.00 0
5th Rahim Salameh 93 88 181 $15.00 0
7th Justin Fontenot 94 95 189 $15.00 0
Junior Boys <19

Place Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total  Winnings* Points
1st Will Harrison 113 114 227 $25.00 2
2nd Simeon Schultz 95 91 186 $40.00 3

* Winnings in a pro division may include cash and prizes. In amatuer divisions, only prizes are received by players. Prizes given out for extra events (CTP, etc.)
may be included in this total.
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