Home
 Schedule
 Tournament Results
 Player Stats
 Merchandise
 Forums
 FAQ
 Contact Us

13th Annual Lafayette Late Summer Fest [event details]

Tournament Director: Jacques Giraud (-)

Pro Open

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Josh Patin	60	54	114	\$260.00	13
2nd	Matt Orum	64	58	122	\$170.00	12
3rd	Thunder Schultz	65	59	124	\$105.00	11
4th	Logan Weiss	63	62	125	\$60.00	10
5th	Nick Robichaux	69	67	136	\$60.00	9
6th	Dwight Legrand	68	70	138	\$0.00	8
7th	Tyler Sonnier	68	79	147	\$0.00	7
8th	Scott Schulz	77	71	148	\$50.00	5
8th	Brady Delhomme	71	77	148	\$20.00	5
10th	Phillip Murray	79	70	149	\$40.00	4
11th	Johnathan Nyce	73	77	150	\$0.00	3
12th	Ryan Niccolini	79	83	162	\$0.00	2

Pro Master

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Mike Kernan	68	64	132	\$160.00	9
2nd	Shawn Johnson	70	66	136	\$100.00	8
3rd	Steve Folmar	66	73	139	\$70.00	7
4th	Jon Fox	68	78	146	\$0.00	5
4th	David Fifita	75	71	146	\$20.00	5
6th	Stephen Harrison	79	73	152	\$0.00	4
7th	Chris Hayes	79	78	157	\$0.00	3
8th	Paul Kainer				\$0.00	0

Pro Master Women

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Deborah Brouillette	78	79	157	\$70.00	3

2nd	Connie Robichaux	84	91	175	\$20.00	2
Pro Gran	ndmaster					
Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Ronnie Adams	69	72	141	\$160.00	9
2nd	Tony Hester	76	69	145	\$100.00	8
3rd	Nick Repar	73	74	147	\$35.00	6
3rd	David Robichaux	77	70	147	\$35.00	6
5th	Randy Reynolds	70	78	148	\$25.00	5
6th	Sam Nolan	71	80	151	\$0.00	4
7th	Dex Braud	80	78	158	\$0.00	3
8th	Jim Blansett	81	87	168	\$20.00	2
Pro Seni	or Grandmaster					
Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	David Clayton	78	81	159	\$60.00	3
2nd	Roger Williamson	90	85	175	\$30.00	2
Advance	d					
Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Jason Volo	70	60	130	\$130.00	18
2nd	Ryne Hester	69	68	137	\$100.00	17
3rd	Joey Scales	71	68	139	\$80.00	16
4th	Sam Knight	70	70	140	\$60.00	15
5th	Tyler White	73	68	141	\$50.00	14
6th	Dylan Page	72	70	142	\$40.00	13
7th	Scott Comeaux	75	69	144	\$18.00	10
7th	Kyle Neck	73	71	144	\$18.00	10
7th	Brandon Bourque	76	68	144	\$18.00	10
10th	Patrick Murrill	70	76	146	\$0.00	9
11th	Coltin Calloway	74	73	147	\$0.00	7
11th	Matt Shumaker	72	75	147	\$0.00	7
13th	Wyatt Hardenberg	73	76	149	\$0.00	6
14th	Ben Thompson	75	75	150	\$20.00	5
15th	Andy Perkins	75	79	154	\$0.00	4
16th	Keith Osborne	87	83	170	\$0.00	3
17th	Dominique Daigle	77			\$0.00	2
Advance	d Women					
Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Esther Schultz	81	86	167	\$65.00	4

2nd	Kalyn DeLoach	101	107	208	\$40.00	3
3rd	Jeanne Rogers				\$0.00	0

Advanced Master

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	John Bowden	72	69	141	\$135.00	13
2nd	Joe Burback	76	69	145	\$85.00	11
2nd	Randy Quebodeaux	76	69	145	\$70.00	11
4th	Larry Uelmen	77	70	147	\$45.00	10
5th	Ken Deloach	75	74	149	\$27.00	8
5th	Chris Esponge	74	75	149	\$27.00	8
7th	Dylan Schultz	76	77	153	\$0.00	7
8th	Errin Lewis	76	78	154	\$0.00	6
9th	Mark Laborde	78	83	161	\$0.00	5
10th	Marcus Edwards	81	82	163	\$0.00	4
11th	Ted Rogers	100			\$0.00	2
11th	Ruben Acosta	83			\$0.00	2

Intermediate

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Blair Goulas	64	69	133	\$160.00	26
2nd	Brodie Lejeune	68	69	137	\$135.00	25
3rd	BJ Broussard	67	71	138	\$95.00	24
4th	Nick Hartley	71	69	140	\$67.00	22
4th	Jason Miller	68	72	140	\$67.00	22
6th	Andrew Crosby	69	74	143	\$75.00	21
7th	Silas Schultz	73	72	145	\$45.00	20
8th	Keith Osborne III	76	70	146	\$40.00	19
9th	Brandon Degeytair	72	75	147	\$55.00	18
10th	Oscar Montes de Oca	76	76	152	\$50.00	17
11th	Justin Rennhack	82	71	153	\$55.00	16
12th	Kelly Guidry	79	76	155	\$15.00	14
12th	Robbie Roger	81	74	155	\$15.00	14
14th	Heath Swain	78	80	158	\$0.00	13
15th	Nick Broussard	81	79	160	\$0.00	12
16th	TJ Arceneaux	83	78	161	\$0.00	11
17th	Chris Morvant	80	82	162	\$0.00	10
18th	Jacob Pitts	84	83	167	\$0.00	9
19th	Mike Fontenot	85	83	168	\$0.00	8
20th	Cody Broussard	84	92	176	\$0.00	7
21st	Justin Richard	97			\$0.00	2

21st	DJ Normand	76	\$0.00	2
21st	Ryan Stephens	95	\$0.00	2
21st	Lester Green	89	\$0.00	2
21st	Dean Langley		\$0.00	0

Recreational

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Cary Melton	69	76	145	\$40.00	0
2nd	Ethan Allen	76	77	153	\$40.00	0
3rd	Josh Morris	72	82	154	\$40.00	0
4th	John Dugas	92	82	174	\$30.00	0
5th	David Domengeaux	88	93	181	\$15.00	0
5th	Rahim Salameh	93	88	181	\$15.00	0
7th	Justin Fontenot	94	95	189	\$15.00	0

Junior Boys <19

Place	Name	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Winnings*	Points
1st	Will Harrison	113	114	227	\$25.00	2
2nd	Simeon Schultz	95	91	186	\$40.00	3

^{*} Winnings in a pro division may include cash and prizes. In amatuer divisions, only prizes are received by players. Prizes given out for extra events (CTP, etc.) may be included in this total.